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	户型
	房间
	对标功能
	采光
等级
	采光
类型
	采光系数
要求(%)
	房间面积
(m2)
	达标面积
(m2)
	达标率
(%)

	1
	
	1002[报告厅]
	会议室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	316.67
	316.67
	100

	
	
	1003[开架书库]
	开架书库
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	283.02
	283.02
	100

	
	
	10048[普通办公室]
	办公室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	30.70
	30.70
	100

	
	
	1004[大厅]
	门厅
	IV
	侧面
	2.00
	863.47
	863.47
	100

	
	
	1005[开架书库]
	开架书库
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	186.14
	186.14
	100

	
	
	10069[开架书库]
	开架书库
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	350.86
	350.86
	100

	
	
	1006[阅览室]
	阅览室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	162.50
	162.50
	100

	
	
	1010[目录室]
	目录室
	IV
	侧面
	2.00
	63.61
	63.61
	100

	
	
	1011[普通办公室]
	办公室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	47.21
	47.21
	100

	
	
	1013[普通办公室]
	办公室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	29.39
	29.39
	100

	
	
	1014[休息室]
	休息厅
	IV
	侧面
	2.00
	22.84
	22.84
	100

	
	
	1015[普通办公室]
	办公室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	22.98
	22.98
	100

	
	
	1016[普通办公室]
	办公室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	22.98
	22.98
	100

	
	
	1017[普通办公室]
	办公室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	22.87
	22.87
	100

	
	
	1018[普通办公室]
	办公室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	22.87
	22.87
	100

	
	
	1019[普通办公室]
	办公室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	22.87
	22.87
	100

	
	
	1020[普通办公室]
	办公室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	22.87
	22.87
	100

	2
	
	2001[普通办公室]
	办公室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	22.87
	22.87
	100

	
	
	20022[阅览室]
	办公室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	430.61
	430.61
	100

	
	
	2002[普通办公室]
	办公室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	22.87
	22.87
	100

	
	
	2005[阅览室]
	办公室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	301.59
	301.59
	100

	
	
	2007[阅览室]
	办公室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	186.14
	186.14
	100

	
	
	2008[阅览室]
	办公室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	162.50
	162.50
	100

	
	
	2010[多媒体区]
	会议室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	51.86
	51.86
	100

	
	
	2011[普通办公室]
	办公室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	47.21
	47.21
	100

	
	
	2013[普通办公室]
	办公室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	29.39
	29.39
	100

	
	
	2014[普通办公室]
	办公室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	22.98
	22.98
	100

	
	
	2016[普通办公室]
	办公室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	22.87
	22.87
	100

	
	
	2017[普通办公室]
	办公室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	22.87
	22.87
	100

	
	
	2018[普通办公室]
	办公室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	22.87
	22.87
	100

	3
	
	3001[多媒体区]
	会议室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	105.95
	105.95
	100

	
	
	3003[库房]
	库房
	V
	侧面
	1.00
	138.16
	138.16
	100

	
	
	3006[阅览室]
	阅览室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	382.80
	382.80
	100

	
	
	3015[普通办公室]
	办公室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	22.89
	22.89
	100

	
	
	3017[阅览室]
	阅览室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	298.45
	298.45
	100

	
	
	3018[普通办公室]
	办公室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	22.89
	22.89
	100

	
	
	3019[阅览室]
	阅览室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	186.14
	186.14
	100

	
	
	3020[普通办公室]
	办公室
	III
	侧面
	3.00
	47.23
	47.23
	100

	房间类型
	采光类型
	标准值
	面积(m2)
	达标率
(%)

	
	
	平均采光
系数(%)
	室内天然光
设计照度(Lx)
	总面积
	达标面积
	

	会议室
	侧面
	3.00
	450
	474.48
	474.48
	100

	开架书库
	侧面
	3.00
	450
	820.02
	820.02
	100

	办公室
	侧面
	3.00
	450
	1632.52
	1632.52
	100

	门厅
	侧面
	2.00
	300
	863.47
	863.47
	100

	阅览室
	侧面
	3.00
	450
	1029.89
	1029.89
	100

	目录室
	侧面
	2.00
	300
	63.61
	63.61
	100

	休息厅
	侧面
	2.00
	300
	22.84
	22.84
	100

	库房
	侧面
	1.00
	150
	138.16
	138.16
	100

	总计达标面积比例(%)
	100



